South Carolina Public Charter School District Members for 2013-2014 School Year, with Board Meeting Schedule and Staff Assignment, as of 10/04/2013

Charter . . . - Range Phone Board Mtg. Mtg.
School Applications School Leaders Title /Role Email of School Leaders Physical Address Mailing Address & Size Number Fax Number Schedule L ocation
Calhoun Falls Charter . . 205 Edgefield St. Same as physical 6-12 864-418- Second Tuesday of School
School Charter Deirdre McCullough Principal dmecullough@cfpcs.org Calhoun Falls, SC 29628 address 183 8014 864-418-9379 month 6:00 p.m. library
Cape Romain
Environmental . Principal bdwyer@caperomainschool.co 1011 Old Cemetery Rd. Same as physical K-6 843-887- Pres Third Tuesday of
Education Charter Charter Bill Dwyer m McClellanville, SC 29458 address 107 3323 843-887-3525 month 6:00 p.m. School
School
. . . 1340 Knox Abbot Dr. Same as physical 3K-4 803-739- 920, First Thursday of Multi-
East Point Academy Charter Renee Matthews Principal rmathews@eastpointsc.org Cayce, SC 29033 address 353 4992 803-739-4977 month 6:00 p.m. purpose rm.
Fox Creek High . I jtrahan@foxcreekhighschool.o 165 Shortcut Rd. Same as physical 9-12 803-613- o Last Monday of
School Charter Josh Trahan Interim Principal rq N. Augusta, SC 29860 address 440 9435 803-613-1533 month 6:00 p.m. School
Imagine Columbia I suezan.turknett@imaginescho 3810 N. Main St. Same as physical K-6 803-929- Every six weeks
Leadership Academy Charter Suezan Turknett Principal ols.com Columbia, SC 29203 address 226 1140 803-929-1145 5:30 p.m. School
Lake City College . Principal/Director of 1009 E. Main St. P.O.Box 730 K-12 843-374- First Thursday of
Preparatory Academy Charter Deloris Brown Education dbrown@Iccollegeprep.org Lake City, SC 29560 Lake City, SC 29560 218 0128 843-374-0129 month 6:30 p.m. School
Palmetto Scholars . martha.hale@palmettoscholars 2415 Ave. F Same as physical 6-11 843-300- Second Tuesday of
Academy Charter Marty Hale principal academy.org N. Charleston, SC 29405 address 316 4118 843-300-4123 month 5:30 p.m. School
. 200 Arbor Lake Drive . . Conference
Provost Acadermy | opary Stephanie Cagle Director | Stephaniecaole@scprovostag Suite 301 Same as physical | 912 | 803735 | goq 601 gogg | Second Friday of I costce
ademy.com Columbia, SC 29223 T rotate
115 Atrium Way .
Palmetto State E- . L . X Same as physical 9-12 803-227- Second Monday of Conference
cademy Charter Judge Michael Stokes Principal mickeystokes@psecademy.org Su_lte 200 address 282 6670 803-935-0071 month 4:00 p.m. call
Columbia, SC 29223
. . . P.O. Box 528 :
Royal Live Oaks Karen Wicks . . karen.wicks@rloacs.org 1398 Church Rd. - K-9 843-784- Third Tuesday of School
Academy Charter Executive Director Hardeeville, SC 29937 Hardgg‘é'z"?e' sC 474 2630 | 9437842623 | Lo 6:00 p.m. Cafeteria
. . . . Third Thursday of
South Carolina Calvert Charter Alexandria Gillcrese Principal agillcrese@sccalvertacademy. 3700 Fore§t Dr. Suite 106 Same as physical K-8 803-462- 803-462-0326 | month 8:00 a.m. or Office
Academy - com Columbia, SC 29204 address 234 0254 .
5:00 p.m. alter.
Amanda Ebel aebel@connectionseducation.c
. Josh Kitchens ikitch om - ducati 220 Stoneridge Dr. hvsical 5 212 hird Wednesday of f
South Carolina Charter (HS Principal) Executive Director | 1 itchens@connectionseducati Suite 403 Same as physica K-1 803-212- 803-212-4946 Third We -nes ay o Conference
Connections Academy —_ . ; on.com - address 3327 4712 month 3:00 p.m. call
Jennifer Selix A - . Columbia, SC 29210
e jselix@connectionseducation.
(K-8 Principal)
com
. . . . 140 Stoneridge Dr. g q
South Carolina Virtual Cherry Daniel cdaniel@scvcs.org . Same as physical K-12 803-253- Third Tuesday of Conference
Charter School LR Phil Flynn el e sehed] pflynn@scvcs.org Spa 20 address 3809 6222 0ernseroRit month 5:00 p.m call
) Columbia, SC 29210 T
South Carolina . " 407 Lexington Ave. P. O. Box 1054 9-12 866-476- . Varies by month Conference
Whitmore School Ll B1Em (R FIIIEIEEL S MR E Chapin, SC 29036 Chapin, SC 29036 194 Guip | POFHIEHERS 9:30 am. call
john.vonrohr@spartanburgpre
Spartanburg John von Rohr . p.org 385 S. Spring St. Same as physical K-8 864-621- Y Third Thursday of
Preparatory School Charter Kristin White Principal kristin.white@spartanburgpre Spartanburg, SC 29306 address 374 3882 864-804-6404 month 6:30 p.m. School
p.org
York Preparatory Clay Eaton . . clay.eaton@yorkprepsc.org 1047 Golden Gate Ct. Same as physical K-11 803-324- A0A. Fourth Tuesday of
Academy Charter Managing Director Rock Hill, SC 29732 address 1322 as00 | 866-496-2083 | ik 7:00 pm. School
. . 6-8
Youth Leadership . . 698 Concord Church Rd. Same as physical 864-878- a7a. Second Monday of
Academy Charter Patsy Smith Principal patsys@clemson.edu Pickens, SC 29671 address 94 1103 864-878-5985 month 4:00 p.m. School
Coastal Leadership . . . mtavern@coastalleadership.or | 3710 Palmetto Pointe Blvd. Same as physical 9-12 843-294- e Second Thursday of School
Academy Charter Melinda Tavernier Principal o] Myrtle Beach, SC 29588 address 102 9337 888-410-4826 the month 6:30 p.m. Cafeteria
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South Carolina Public Charter School District Members for 2013-2014 School Year, with Board Meeting Schedule and Staff Assignment, as of 10/04/2013

President’s
1260 Lexington Dr, 803-822- office at
Midlands Middle carolefearrington@midlandsm (Congaree Hall) PO Box 2408 11-12 8%333255 Every other month beltline
Charter Carole Fearrington Principal . g West Columbia, SC 29170 ; 803-822-7039 | on the second Friday campus
College iddlecollege.com Columbia, SC 29202 89 7043 i -
at 7:45 a.m. midlands
technical
college
330 Pelham Road, . i P First Wednesday of
S Academy 0 Charter David Crook Head of School dcrook@k12.com Suite 101A Greenville, SEILS 5 PRI 25 R 864-990-0622 | the month at 5:30 CEIEIEE:
South Carolina address 415 4006 call
SC 29615 p.m.
. K-6 Second Wednesday .
GREEN Charter . . . 1440 Pelham Rd, Same as physical 864-288 Meeting
School Charter Adem Dokmeci Principal adokmeci@scgreencharter.org Greenville, SC 29615 address 272 4134 864-288-0826 of egf:gorgor?]th at room
. PO Box 120 843-982- Second and fourth .
Bridges Preparatory Charter Bob Cook Administrator beook@bridgesprep.org 1100 Boundary St, Beaufort SC 29901 K-6 7737 | 843-982-7707 | Thursdayofeach | _-€aming
School Beaufort, SC 29902 352 ) Center room
month at 7:00 p.m.
Pee Dee Math, Science . . . . . P.O. Box 697 Second Tuesday
& Technology Charter Keith Bailey Executive Director admin@pdmsta.org ~ 101 Docs Dr, Bishopville, SC K-2 803-428- 866-883-8736 | each month at 5:00 Cen_tral
_— Bishopville, SC 29010 49 8400 Office
Academy 29010 p.m.
Lowcountry 5139 Gibson Rd, PO Box 189 K9 8(:'8333201 First & Third SC Produce
Leadership Charter Charter Mache Larkin School Leader mlarkin@WeAreLLCS.org Hollywood, SC 29449 Hollywood, SC 843-889-5529 | Wednesday each Association
389 843-889- ] nd
School 29449 5507 month at 6:00 p.m. | bldg. 2" floor
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